
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Not classified
DNF
DNF
DNS

No.
1

14
73
96
43
3

10
53

567

7
147

2

Name
Henke Karlsson
Fredrik Eriksson
Ken Svanberg
Joakim Engström
Bill Bergkvist
Robin Reilander
Calle Lindström
Ronny Norberg
Kim Lundell

Pär Hammarstrand
Thomas Gillisson
Anders Michalak

Class
S1
S1
S1
S2
Open
S2
S1
S1
Open

S2
S2
S2

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

7
6

Total Tm
7:44.651
7:49.261
7:52.468
7:53.270
8:01.270
8:03.639
8:05.875
8:07.453
8:09.755

7:09.694
6:16.110

Diff

4.610
7.817
8.619

16.619
18.988
21.224
22.802
25.104

DNF
DNF
DNS

Best Tm
56.969
57.731
58.495
58.381
58.924
59.223
58.630

1:00.009
1:00.323

1:00.289
1:00.002

Make
Yamaha
Honda
Suzuki 450
Husaberg 570

KTM 505 SMR
Honda CRF 450
KTM 450 SMR

Husaberg
TM 660
KTM 560 SMR

Club
Örebro MK
Göta MS
Östhammars MK
Östhammars MK
SMK Dala
Östhammars MK
Teknis MC
Östhammars MK
Pauliströms MCK

Botkyrka MK
SMK Södermanland
MK Orion

Sponsor
Team Carlbarks Mot

Team Husaberg Swe

Team Lelles

Jet Set Racing Team

MC Jansson Falun

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

4.610

Avg. Speed

92,973

Best Lap Tm

56.969

Best Speed

94,788

Best Lap by

1 - Henke Karlsson
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Supermoto SM, Eskilstuna
Superfinal

Superfinal

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:54:51

Eskilstuna Motorstadion 1,500 Km

2010-08-29 16:50


